CertificationProtecting and Disconnecting in 6 Frames
    J DWB160 - currents from 16 to 160 A
    J DWB250 - currents from 100 to 250 A
    J DWB400 - currents from 200 to 400 A
    J DWB800 - currents from 320 to 800 A
    J DWB1000 - currents from 500 to 1000 A
    J DWB1600 - currents from 1250 to 1600 A
Reference DWB160 DWB250 DWB400 DWB800 DWB1000 DWB1600
Electrical characteristics according to IEC 60947-2
Rated current - In (45 °C) A 160 250 400 800 1000 1600
Number of poles 3, 4 3, 4 3, 4 3,4 3,4 3,4